LIGBT HOUSE SHOT MINI-MARATHON - 04-11-2021
AMF Syosset Lanes, Syosset, NY

Handicap 50 And Over

Hometown

Series

coNOOuUV A~ wWNER
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Danny Alladadoeh
Rodney Williams
Kyle Lathen

Sun Kim

Hari Soedarmasto
Sal Florindo
William Tudy
Jackie Mintz

Jack Kampf

Jose Ferreira
John Weiss

Tae Jung Kim
Daniel Bartucci
David Cincotta
Christopher Thomas
Calvin Nottingham

E Elmhurst, NY
Central Islip, NY
Bronx, NY
Flushing, NY
Levittown, NY
Forest Hills, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Staten Island, NY
Levittown, NY
Woodside, NY
Shirley, NY
Mineola, NY

New York, NY

N Babylon, NY
Brooklyn, NY

Deer Park, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

Handicap 49 And Under

coNOOuUV A~ WNER

PR PR
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Tyger Folmar
Gregory Mintz, Jr
John Joslin
Vincent Balisky
Ernesto Rivera
James Russo
Patrick Malave
Darius Fuller

Jermaine Daniels, II

Jon Luvert
Dwight Dunkley
Jerry Hu
Steven Kelly

Miramar, FL
Staten Island, NY
Seaford, NY
Elmhurst, NY
Roosevelt, NY
Bronx, NY
Huntington, NY
Bayshore, NY

Bay Shore, NY
Freeport, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Roslyn Heights, NY
Islip, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

Scratch Division

oNOOUVT A~ WNER

Tyger Folmar
Gregory Mintz, Jr
Vincent Balisky
Daniel Twomey
Joseph Zagari
Steve Chiarella
Hari Soedarmasto
Pete Scavuzzo

Miramar, FL
Staten Island, NY
Elmhurst, NY
Newark, NJ

Islip Terrace, NY
Staten Island, NY
Levittown, NY
Holbrook, NY

1063
1061
1040
1025
1015
1012
982
977
973
973
968
967
959

967
981
941
900
887
882
882
881

Earnings



FINAL SHOOTOUT
1 Danny Alladadoeh
2 Tyger Folmar
3 Gregory Mintz, Jr
4 Rodney Williams

Scratch
214
225
224
196

Hdcp

47
24
20
47

Bonus

%]

0
0
0

Total
261
249
244
243

Payout
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500

$8,835



